Race Registration Form Date: July 4, 2019

DOW

FIRECARCHER

45th Annual Run / Walk

LPHE JPCHSON

Location: Starts at 198 Anchusa

Lake Jackson, TX 77566 Ends at Dunbar Park

Entry Fees: \$25/\$30 (early/late online) \$35 (walkup registration) BASF Kids Race (Under 12) Free BASF Kids Race Boy Gi Gi Age on race day: LAST NAME:	· ·	Registration/Packet Pick up: D	
Entry Fees: \$25/\$30 (early/late online) \$35 (walkup registration) BASF Kids Race (Under 12) Free BASF Kids Race Boy Gi Gi Age on race day: LAST NAME: FIRST NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: STATE: ZIP: PHONE: EMAIL: Release of Liability: In consideration of my participation in the LJFAT Run, I assume full and complete responsibility for any injury or damage done to my person or party independent of the presence of the sponsors, promote over during said participation or while I am on the premises utilized by said event and I hereby release and hold harmless the sponsors, promote over during said participation or while I am on the premises utilized by said event and I hereby release and hold harmless the sponsors, promote with this event from any and all injury, damage or expense sifered by whether it be caused by my own negligence or the sponsors or promoters or other entities associated with the event or agents or employees or otherwise. Please mail completed forms to LJFAT PO BOX 3131	Start Time	: 7:15am BASF Kids Run	7:30am Firecracker 4 Fun Run
BASF Kids Race (Under 12) Free BASF Kids Race Boy Gi Age on race day:	Entry Fees:	\$25/\$30 (early/late online)	2-Mile Walker
LAST NAME:	·	` * *	BASF Kids Race Boy Girl
LAST NAME: ADDRESS: CITY: PHONE: STATE: EMAIL: Release of Liability: In consideration of my participation in the LJFAT Run, I assume full and complete responsibility for any injury or damage done to my person or party inay occur during said participation or while I am on the premises utilized by said event and I hereby release and hold harmless the sponsors, promot LJFAT, the City of Lake Jackson, Texas and all other persons or entities associated with this event from any and all injury, damage or expense suffered by whether it be caused by my own negligence or the sponsors or promoters or other entities associated with the event or agents or employees or otherwise. Please mail completed forms to LJFAT PO BOX 3131	Age on race	day:	
CITY:	Adult T-Shir	LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:
Release of Liability: In consideration of my participation in the LJFAT Run, I assume full and complete responsibility for any injury or damage done to my person or party may occur during said participation or while I am on the premises utilized by said event and I hereby release and hold harmless the sponsors, promot LJFAT, the City of Lake Jackson, Texas and all other persons or entities associated with this event from any and all injury, damage or expense suffered by whether it be caused by my own negligence or the sponsors or promoters or other entities associated with the event or agents or employees or otherwise. Please mail completed forms to LJFAT PO BOX 3131		CITY:	STATE: ZIP:
In consideration of my participation in the LJFAT Run, I assume full and complete responsibility for any injury or damage done to my person or party may occur during said participation or while I am on the premises utilized by said event and I hereby release and hold harmless the sponsors, promot LJFAT, the City of Lake Jackson, Texas and all other persons or entities associated with this event from any and all injury, damage or expense suffered by whether it be caused by my own negligence or the sponsors or promoters or other entities associated with the event or agents or employees or otherwise. Please mail completed forms to LJFAT PO BOX 3131		PHONE:	_ EMAIL:
LJFAT PO BOX 3131	In consideration of may occur during s LJFAT, the City of I	my participation in the LJFAT Run, I assume full and co aid participation or while I am on the premises utilized Lake Jackson, Texas and all other persons or entities assoc	by said event and I hereby release and hold harmless the sponsors, promoters, intended with this event from any and all injury, damage or expense suffered by me,
PO BOX 3131		ompleted forms to	
Y 1 Y 1 DTS7 HHRZZ		1	
			Hosted by

Lake Jackson, TX 77566

Participants Signature Date

LJE

Parent/Guardian, if less that 18 years of age

Date